Exclusive Horse Racing Club Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Exclusive Horse Racing Club. Exclusive Horse Racing Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:10 Kempton |Dawaaween 2.56 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 24.46
(A.W)
Single 3lst 17:25 Love Dreams 2.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.46
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:50 Stratford |Ballyellis 2.25 2.00 Win 1 2.50 28.46
Single 31st 13:45 Stratford |Wayfinder 3.90 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.96
Single 30th 19:20 Mamdood 2.46 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 27.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:10 Kempton |Astromachia 2.94 3.00 Win 1 5.82 30.96
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:40 Kempton [Swiss Pride 2.52 3.00 Win 1 4.56 25.14
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:40 Double Court 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.58
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:50 Goshen 2.94 3.00 Win 1 4.95 23.58
Nottingham
Single 30th 12:50 Jumaira Bay 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 18.63
Nottingham
Single 29th 19:45 Healing Power 2.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.63
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:15 Dark Regard 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 23.63
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:30 Linelee King 1.81 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.63
Chepstow
Single 29th 15:25 Prime Venture 3.85 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.63
Chepstow
Single 28th 19:00 Kempton |Piece Of 2.92 5.00 Win 1 9.60 22.63
(A.W) History
Single 28th 16:20 Wexford |Fortune Street 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 13.03
Single 28th 15:55 Ayr Legal Beagle 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.78
Single 28th 15:45 Wexford |Raya Time 4.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.78
Single 28th 15:20 Ayr Rightdownthem 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.78
iddle
Single 28th 14:20 Galway |Vocatus 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 16.78
Single 28th 14:10 Ayr Chateau Robin 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 7.38
Single 28th 13:00 Ayr Aurora 3.85 5.00 Win 1 14.25 -3.87
Thunder
Single 28th 12:40 Galway [Mazara 1.98 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.12
Single 27th 13:50 Aintree  |On Tour 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.12
Single 25th 15:25 Newbury |[Hamish 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.12
Single 24th 13:50 Carlisle |Overthetop 1.78 5.00 Win 1 3.12 -3.12
Single 23rd 20:10 Kempton |Penarth Pier 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.24
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:20 Fontwell |Love The 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.24
Leader
Single 22nd 18:30 Kempton |Raaeb 1.52 5.00 Win 1 2.60 3.76
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:00 Dutch Story 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 1.16
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:10 Exeter |Southfield 1.84 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.34
Stone
Single 22nd 15:45 Desert Safari 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.66000000000
Newcastle 001
(A.W)
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Single 22nd 14:15 Made For All 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 5.66
'Yarmouth

Single 21st 18:00 Finery 2.34 3.00 Win 4.02 10.66
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:50 Arrowtown 1.83 3.00 Loss -3.00 6.64
Pontefract

Single 21st 14:40 Agent Westy 2.63 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 9.64
Plumpton

Single 20th 15:20 Kempton |Pacify 2.28 5.00 Win 6.40 12.64

Single 20th 14:45 Kempton |Oleg 2.20 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 6.24

Single 20th 14:35 Cork Battle Of 1.90 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.24

Midway

Single 20th 14:05 Cork Dime A Dozen 1.56 5.00 Win 2.80 16.24

Single 19th 14:10 Ascot Stradivarius 1.69 3.00 Loss -3.00 13.44

Single 18th 18:05 Zabeel 1.73 3.00 Loss -3.00 16.44
Newcastle Champion
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:55 Chasing 1.52 3.00 Win 1.33 19.44
\Wolverhampto [Dreams
n (A.W)

Single 18th 13:55 Ballyellis 1.83 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.11
Fakenham

Single 17th 16:55 Enrilo 1.66 3.00 Win 1.98 21.11
\Wincanton

Single 17th 14:10 Ecco 1.42 3.00 Win 1.26 19.13
\Wincanton

Single 17th 12:30 Tramore |Email Rose 1.98 3.00 Loss -3.00 17.87

Single 16th 17:20 Fantasio 1.69 2.00 Win 1.38 20.87
Punchestown |D'Alene

Single 16th 14:30 So | Told You 1.50 2.00 Win 1.00 19.49
Nottingham

Single 16th 14:10 Bath Amarillo Star 1.74 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.49

Single 16th 13:50 Zeb Spirit 2.00 2.00 Fell -2.00 20.49
\Wetherby

Single 15th 17:30 Kempton |Tambourine 6.00 2.00 Win 10.00 22.49
(A.W) Girl

Single 15th 15:00 A Wave Of The 2.22 2.00 Win 244 12.49
Punchestown |Sea

Dutch 15th 3.00 Win 1.56 10.05
14:10 Glory And 2.86
Huntingdon Fortune
14:10 Get Back Get 2.86
Huntingdon Back

Place 14th 17:55 Be Ahead 2.10 5.00 Win 8.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 16:00 Tamleek 2.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 8.49
Musselburgh

Place 13th 14:05 Curragh |Tango 2.38 5.00 Win 10.49

Single 13th 14:05 Curragh |Tango 2.38 2.00 Win 2.75 10.49

Single 11th 17:45 Dundalk |Camachita 1.80 3.00 Win 2.40 7.74
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:35 Silver Forever 2.20 3.00 Win 3.24 5.34
Chepstow

Single 11th 17:20 Fanny Logan 1.80 3.00 Win 2.40 2.1
Newmarket

Single 11th 16:00 Quartz Du 1.52 3.00 Win 1.56 -0.3
Downpatrick  |Rheu

Single 11th 15:25 Tiger Twenty 2.38 3.00 Loss -3.00 -1.86
Downpatrick  |[Two

Single 10th 18:00 Kempton |Premier Power 1.68 2.00 Win 0.95 1.14
(A.W)

Single 10th 16:55 Cat Tiger 1.83 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.19
\Worcester

Place 9th 19:10 Kempton |Intuitive 2.63 5.00 Win 2.19
(A.W)

Dutch 8th 2.00 Loss -2.00 2.19
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15:25 Leicester|Getchagetchag 3.55
etcha
15:25 Leicester|Spirit Ridge 3.55
Dutch 7th 2.00 Loss 0.76 4.19
16:50 Stratford |Shantou 5.60
Express
16:50 Stratford |Leroy Brown 5.60
Dutch 6th 2.00 Win 0.79 3.43
16:45 Uttoxeter|Howlongisafoot 1.70
16:45 Uttoxeter|Moores Novelty| 1.70
Dutch 6th 2.00 Not Available 2.64
15:05 Ghaiyyath 1.72
Longchamp
15:05 Japan 1.72
Longchamp
15:05 Enable 1.72
Longchamp
Single 6th 13:45 Kelso Lucky Flight 1.44 2.00 Win 1 0.88 2.64
Single 5th 16:40 Fontwell |Brown Bear 3.85 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.76
Single 5th 15:40 Ascot Cape Byron 3.20 2.00 Win 1 4.40 3.76
Dutch 4th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.64
14:15 Hexham |Somethinbouta 3.80
ngela
14:15 Hexham |Mega Double 3.80
Dutch 3rd 2.00 Win 1.73 1.36
14:35 Warwick |Aimee De 3.95
Sivola
14:35 Warwick |Flinck 3.95
Single 2nd 19:25 Perfect 2.46 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.37
Newcastle Number
(A.W)
Place 2nd 12:45 Bangor- |Beni Light 2.25 5.00 Win 2 1.63
on-Dee
Single 2nd 12:45 Bangor- |Beni Light 3.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.63
on-Dee
Single 2nd 12:15 Bangor- |Legends Gold 1.94 2.00 Win 1 1.88 3.63
on-Dee
Single 1st 16:00 Murphy's Law 2.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 1.75
Sedgefield
Single 1st 15:10 Big Nasty 3.60 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.75
Southwell
Single 1st 15:10 Diomede Des 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 6.75
Southwell Mottes

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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